



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 12697 of 2025

HARSHITA PATEL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

11/11/2025	Mr. Prasoon Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Kanwaljeeet Singh Saini, Panel Lawyer for the State. List this case in next week in the fresh matter list. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Arun	